CXH Series
Features and Benefits
■■ Up to 27 GHz of operating frequency when properly
matched in a coplanar waveguide structure.
■■ Up to 12.5 watts of power to supply a wide array of
applications and satisfy different customers’ needs.
■■ Robust thick and thin film process technology, ideal for
harsh environments.

Packaging
Standard Packaging Tape and Reel
Part Number Configuration Frequency
Range
Input Power CW
(Maximum)
Peak Power
(Based on 10 µS pulse
width, 1% Duty Cycle)
CRH0406XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-27 GHz 500 mW 5 Watts
CRH0607XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-27 GHz 1.5 Watts 15 Watts
CRH0808XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-25 GHz 1.75 Watts 17.5 Watts
CRHA0808XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-25 GHz 6.0 Watts 60 Watts
CRH1211XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-20 GHz 2.75 Watts 27.5 Watts
CRHA1211XXXXF Single Outrigger DC-20 GHz 9.5 Watts 95 Watts
CRH0409XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-27 GHz 1.0 Watt 10 Watts
CRH0610XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-27 GHz 1.75 Watts 17.5 Watts
CRH0811XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-25 GHz 2.5 Watts 25 Watts
CRHA0811XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-25 GHz 6.0 Watts 60 Watts
CRH1216XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-20 GHz 4 Watts 40 Watts
CRHA1216XXXXF Dual Outrigger DC-20 GHz 12.5 Watts 125 Watts
CTH0610F Outrigger Termination DC-12 GHz 3 Watts 20 Watts